Lightweight, ergonomic design with a choice of distinctive coloured clips
Overview
At PAC we have a policy of continual improvement of our products, so the release of a new token housing for our PAC/Easikey range of readers
has incorporated several key improvements. The new tokens are easier to handle and have distinctive coloured clips to differentiate tokens;
the clips are available in seven different colours. The new shape tokens are fully interchangeable with our existing token range.
As an alternative to the traditional door key, PAC’s proximity ID tokens are used by millions of people as an easy and reliable means of gaining
access to their homes, communal entrances, places of work and other secured access points such as carpark barriers and turnstiles.
PAC tokens can be programmed into any of PAC’s residential or commercial access control systems so that the user’s movement can be

Finish Front Black matt plastic
Finish Rear Black matt plastic with grid design
Ordering Information
PAC Part Number
21020 - PAC Proximity Token (with black clip)
20204 - PAC token (without clip)
40101 - PAC logo coloured clip - red (bag of 10)
40102 - PAC logo coloured clip - green (bag of 10)
40103 - PAC logo coloured clip - blue (bag of 10)
40104 - PAC logo coloured clip - yellow (bag of 10)
40105 - PAC logo coloured clip - white (bag of 10)
40106 - PAC logo coloured clip - black (bag of 10)
40108 - PAC logo coloured clip - orange (bag of 10)
40109 - PAC logo coloured clip - turquoise (bag of 10)
40204 - PAC logo coloured clip - brown (bag of 10)
40205 - PAC logo coloured clip - pink (bag of 10)
40206 - PAC logo coloured clip - purple (bag of 10)
PAC Token
PAC Standard Plus Reader Up to 40mm
PAC Slimline Reader Up to 30mm
PAC Vandal Reader Up to 10mm
PAC Panel Mount Reader Up to 10mm
PAC Flush Mount PIN Reader Up to 15mm
PAC Surface Mount PIN Reader Up to 15mm
PAC ID Read Range Chart†
PACToken(45092-4).q  12/4/06  12:13  Page 2